
FILING DEADLINE TAC REVIEW *NOTICE DEADLINE MEETING DATE
Monday, December 8, 2025 Tuesday, December 16, 2025 Friday, January 2, 2026 Monday, January 12, 2026
Friday, January 9, 2026 Tuesday, January 20, 2026 Friday, January 30, 2026 Thursday, February 12, 2026
Monday, February 9, 2026 Tuesday, February 24, 2026 Friday, February 27, 2026 Thursday, March 12, 2026
Monday, March 9, 2026 Tuesday, March 24, 2026 Friday, March 27, 2026 Thursday, April 9, 2026
Friday, April 10, 2026 Tuesday, April 21, 2026 Friday, May 1, 2026 Thursday, May 14, 2026
Friday, May 8, 2026 Tuesday, May 19, 2026 Friday, May 29, 2026 Thursday, June 11, 2026
Friday, June 12, 2026 Tuesday, June 23, 2026 Friday, June 26, 2026 Thursday, July 9, 2026
Friday, July 10, 2026 Tuesday, July 21, 2026 Friday, July 31, 2026 Thursday, August 13, 2026
Friday, August 14, 2026 Tuesday, August 25, 2026 Friday, August 28, 2026 Thursday, September 10, 2026
Friday, September 11, 2026 Tuesday, September 22, 2026 Friday, September 25, 2026 Thursday, October 8, 2026
Friday, October 9, 2026 Tuesday, October 20, 2026 Friday, October 30, 2026 Thursday, November 12, 2026
Friday, November 13, 2026 Tuesday, November 24, 2026 Friday, November 27, 2026 Thursday, December 10, 2026
Friday, December 11, 2026 Tuesday, December 22, 2026 Tuesday, December 29, 2026 Thursday, January 14, 2027

Date changed due to Holiday

2026 PLAN COMMISSION & BZA MEETING SCHEUDLE

PLAN COMMISSION MEETINGS - 6:00 p.m. 1st Floor Commissioner's Meeting Room - 1 W. Washington St. Greencastle
BZA MEETINGS - 7:30 p.m. 1st Floor Commissioner's Meeting Room - 1 W. Washingotn St. Greencastle

TAC REVIEW MEETINGS - 9:00 a.m. 2nd Floor Meeting Room - 1 W. Washington St. Greencastle
*ALL PUBLIC NOTICES GO IN THE BANNER GRAPHIC - MUST BE SENT THE TUESDAY PRIOR TO THE DEADLINE OR THE FRIDAY PRIOR TO 

DEADLINE, IF DEADLINE IS ON TUESDAY


